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OEM Reference

DACIA 402063793R
DACIA 402064151R
DACIA 402069741R
MERCEDES-BENZ 4204213300
MERCEDES-BENZ A4204213300
NISSAN 4020600Q0L
‘ NISSAN 4020600Q1B
NISSAN 4020600Q2A
NISSAN 4020600Q2D
NISSAN 4020600Q2M
NISSAN 402069341R
RENAULT 402060010R
RENAULT 402063140R
RENAULT 402065585R
RENAULT 402067902R
SAMSUNG 402063140R
OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986479553
BOSCH 0986479553
BOSCH 0986479C62
BOSCH 0986479C62
BREMBO 09A72710
BREMBO 09A72710
BREMBO 09A72711
BREMBO 09A72711
A.B.S. 09A72711
A.B.S. 09A72714
BREMBO 09A7271X
BREMBO 09A7271X
ALANKO 10304971
FEBI BILSTEIN 108405
FEBI BILSTEIN 108405
AKRON-MALO 1110146
AKRON-MALO 1110146
CAR 1421492
MEYLE 16155210040
MEYLE 16155210040
MEYLE 16155210040PD
MEYLE 16155210040PD
EUROREPAR 1618889780
EUROREPAR 1618889780
EUROREPAR 1667860480
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EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
A.B.S.

sbs

sbs

sbs

E.T.F.
VALEO
VALEO

NK

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
METELLI
METELLI
ATE

MAPCO
VALEO
VALEO

NK

NK

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
ATE
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
BENDIX
HELLA
HELLA
PAGID
PAGID
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID
JURID
JURID
JURID
EUROBRAKE
EUROBRAKE
ASHIKA
SWAG
STELLOX
STELLOX
GIRLING
METZGER

1667860480
1684324680
1684324680
1686339380
1686339380
1686717580
1686717580
179760E
1815203970
1815313970
1815343970
194307
197192
197192
203970

2207301195500
2207301195500

230981C
230981C
24012402211
25127C
297192
297192
313970
343970
355116151
355116151
424221
470243320
470243352
522038
530032996
530032996
54955
54955PRO
562529BC
562529CH
562529CH
562529JC
562529JC
562529JC1
562529JC1
5815203970
5815313970
6000031
60108405
60209963KSX
60209963SX
6060721
6110206
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